Forening

Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK
Alvsby IF HK

Fodelsedatum

2009-06-30
2011-02-26
2011-05-26
2009-04-25
2010-06-14
2010-03-10
2010-12-29
2010-05-30
2010-11-04
2009-04-10
2010-02-03
2010-03-17
2010-02-05
2010-05-02
2009-04-17
2011-07-20

Efternamn
Berglund
Bjork
Brostrom
Brannmark
Isaksson
Isaksson
Kjerrulf
Larsson
Lind
Lundgren

Miranda Torres

Nygren
Olovsson
Olsson
Vesterlund
Viklund

Fornamn
Albin
Sixten
Hugo
Theo
Axel

Erik
Alfred
Edvin
Sixten
Loke
Jeronimo
Theo
Levi
Oskar
Elias
Emil

Nummer

10
81
91
97
92
34
87
88
86
93
84
89
76
23
96
77



